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# Last Name 
First 

Name 
Title Company E-mail Address Address 1 City State Zip Phone 

1 Alpert, Ph.D. Lenore 

Assistant Director, 
Research 

Catanese Center for Urban & 
Environmental Solutions, FAU LALPERT@fau.edu 111 East Las Olas Blvd  Askew 

Tower 709 Ft. Lauderdale FL 33301 954-762-5268 

2 Banks Ken Broward County EPD KBANKS@broward.org 954-519-1207 

3 Barker Virginia 
Management 
Supervisor 

Brevard County Natural Resources 
Management Office Mike.Mcgarry@brevardcounty.us 321-633-2016 

4 Barker Virginia 
Brevard County virginia.barker@browardcounty.us 321-633-2016 

5 Barnes Willie MARAD willie.barnes@dot.gov 757-441-3280 

6 Bates Daniel 
Director Environmental Enhancement & 

Restoration Division 561-233-2445 

7 Bates Philip USAC phillip.c.bates@usace.army.mil 904-232-1196 

8 Beal Jeff 

East Central Marine 
Habitat Coordinator FFWCC Jeff.Beal@MyFWC.com 3300 Lewis St Ft. Pierce FL 34981 772-467-3080 

9 Behringer Jr., Ph.D. Donald C. 
Natural Resource 
Specialist II Broward County EPD dcbehringer@broward.org 1 North University Drive Suite 301 Plantation FL 33324 954-519-1218 

10 Bergstrom Jayne Permitting Specialist TtECI jayne.bergstrom@tteci.com 759 S. Federal Hwy Suite 100 Stuart FL 34994 772-781-3400 

11 Bertolotti Lesley 
NRS II Broward County EPD lbertolotti@broward.org 115 S. Andrews Avenue  Annex 

240A 
Fort 
Lauderdale FL 33001 954-519-1410 

12 Black Kerry ASR, Ltd k.black@asrltd.co.nz 

13 Blair Stephen 
Chief 

Miami-Dade Department of 
Environmental Resources 
Management 

BlairS@miamidade.gov 33 SW Second Ave Suite 1000 Miami FL 33130 305-372-6853 

14 Blaisdell Muriel Miami-Dade County DERM blaism@miamidade.gov 305-372-6578 
15 Bouke Laura FAU/CES lboukerrou@ces.fau.edu 561-799-8573 

16 Boukerrou, Ph.D Lakhdar 
Florida Center for Environmental 
Studies FAU lboukerrou@ces.fau.edu 3932 RCA Blvd Suite 3210 Palm Beach 

Gardens FL 33410 561-799-8573 

17 
Brandenburg, C.E., 
P.W.S. Mark E. 

Associate, 
Environmental Miller Legg mbrandenburg@millerlegg.com 2005 Vista Parkway Suite 100 West Palm 

Beach FL 33411 561-689-1138 

18 Canty Lisa TtECI Lisa.canty@tteci.com 759 S. Federal Hwy Suite 100 Stuart FL 34994 772-781-3400 
19 Carter Annette TtECI annette.carter@tteci.com 759 S. Federal Hwy Suite 100 Stuart FL 34994 772-781-3400 
20 Cauros George gscprop@yahoo.com 954-295-5714 
21 Causey Billy NOAA/NMSP billy.causey@noaa.gov 305-743-2437 
22 Clark Dan Cry of the Water reefteam2@yahoo.com P.O. Box 8143 Coral Springs FL 33075 954-753-9737 
23 Clark Stephanie Cry of the Water reefteam2@yahoo.com P.O. Box 8143 Coral Springs FL 33075 954-753-9737 

24 Collier Chantal 
Coral Reef Program 
Manager 

Florida Department of Environmental 
Protection chantal.collier@dep.state.fl.us 1277 NE 79th Street Miami FL 33138 305-795-1208 

25 Crabtree Robert
 COASTAL SYSTEMS 
INTERNATIONAL, INC rcrabtree@coastalsystemsint.com 464 South Dixie Highway Coral Gables FL 33146 305-661-3655 

26 Cutt Penny USACE Penny.Cutt@saj02.usace.army.mil 561-472-3508 
27 Dally Bill wdally@surfbreakengineering.com 321-733-2296 
28 Davanzo Ericka Surfriders edavanzo@surfridrs.org 772-225-3780 
29 Echevem Cheryl DEP Cheryl.echevemi@dep.state.fl.uc 561-681-6655 
30 Edwards Kent Broward County EPD kentedwards@broward.org 954-519-1228 
31 Engle Susan Envirocare susan@envirocaremc.com 954-730-7707 
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32 Fisher Lou 
Natural Resource 
Specialist III Broward County EPD lfisher@broward.org 1 North University Drive Suite 301 Plantation FL 33324 954-519-1255 

33 Fitzpatrick Kathy Martin County kfitzpat@martin.fl.us 772-288-5429 

34 Flynn Brian 
Special Projects 
Administrator Miami-Dade DERM FlynnB@miamidade.gov 33 SW 2nd Avenue Suite 300 Miami FL 33130 305-372-6850 

35 Foster Mike Mike Foster Construction, Inc Kallahan49@aol.com 772-284-2299 

36 Foster Victoria 
Biologist/EPA 
Liaison FWS Fish and Wildlife Foster.Victoria@epa.gov 400 North Congress 

Avenue Suite 120 West Palm 
Beach FL 33401 561-616-8878 

37 Getsinger George NOAA Fisheries george.getsinger@noaa.gov Jacksonville FL 904-461-8674 
38 Geselbracht Laura The Nature Conservancy lgeselbracht@TNC.ORG 2455 E. Sunrise Blvd. Ste 1101 Ft. Lauderdale FL 33304 954-564-6144 
39 Gibson Terry FL Sportsman terry@floridasportsman.com 772-219-7400 
40 Guyon Charlene DEP charlene.guyon@dep.state.fl.us 
41 Goreau, PhD Thomas J. President Global Coral Reef Alliance goreau@bestweb.net 37 Pleasant Street Cambridge MA 2139 617-864-4226 

42 Gorham Jonathan 
Coastal Resource 
Manager Indian River County gorham@ircgov.com 772-226-1568 

43 Gracie Kelly Biologist TtECI Kelly.Gracie@tteci.com 561-735-0482 

44 Grecsek Chad 
CEPEMAR Environmental Services had@cepemar.com  3701 FAU Boulevard Suite 209 Boca Raton FL 33431 561-395-6665 

45 Hanson Bill whhanson@gldd.com 630-574-3469 

46 Higgins Stephen 
Beach Erosion 
Administrator 

Broward County Environmental 
Protection Department shiggins@broward.org One N. University Drive  Suite 301 Plantation FL 33324 954-519-1265 

47 Hoffer Tricia 
48 Jerner Bruce Jerner & Associates, Inc. jerner@bellsouth.net 110 SW 5th Street Stuart FL 34994 772-283-2950 
49 Jordan Terri USACE terri..l.jordan@usace.army.mil 904-232-1817 

50 Karazsia Jocelyn 
Ecologist NOAA's National Marine Fisheries 

Service Jocelyn.Karazsia@noaa.gov Miami Beach FL 786-263-0028 

51 Kent Steven L. 
Environmental 
Specialist II FDEP Central District steve.l.kent@dep.state.fl.us 407-894-7555 

52 Kozlowski Jennifer 
Coral Reef Program 
Specialist 

NOAA Office of Ocean and Coastal 
Resource Management Jennifer.Kozlowski@noaa.gov 1305 East West Highway SSMC4, 

Rm. 11233 Silver Spring MD 20910 301-563-1143 

53 Kruempel Craig J. 
Vice President CPE - Marine Science & Biological 

Research ckruempel@coastalplanning.net 2481 NW Boca Raton 
Boulevard Boca Raton FL 33431 561-391-8102 

54 Lindeman Dr. Ken 
Senior Scientist Environmental Defense klindeman@environmentaldefense.or 

g Satellite Beach FL 321-271-7547 

55 Livergood Audra 
Protected Resources 
Division 

NOAA National Marine Fisheries 
Service Audra.Livergood@noaa.gov 305-595-8352 

56 Lombardero Nadia Anamar Environmental nlombardero@anamarine.com 352-377-5770 

57 Lybolt Matthew 
Marine Biologist Coastal Planning and Engineering, Inc. Mlybolt@coastalplanning.net 2481 N.W. Boca Raton 

Boulevard Boca Raton FL 33431 561-391-8102 

58 Marshall TJ South Florida Chapter of Surfrider tjmarshall2001@yahoo.com 305-586-1960 

59 Matthews MJ 
Center for Urban & Environmental 
Solutions FAU mmatthew@fau.edu 111 East Las Olas Blvd Suite AT-

709 
Fort 
Lauderdale FL 33301 954-762-5286 

60 McDevitt Erin E. 
South Region 
Coordinator 

Florida Fish and Wildlife Conservation 
Commission erin.mcdevitt@myfwc.com 8535 Northlake Blvd. West Palm 

Beach FL 33412 561-625-5122 

61 McGuffie Brianne Miami-Dade County DERM mcgufb@miamidade.gov 305-372-6837 
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62 McMillan Beth Biscayne Bay Aquatic Preserve Marsha.colbert@dep.state.fl.us 1277 NE 79th Street Miami FL 33138 
63 McNeil Don University of Miami dmcneill@rsmas.miami.edu 305-421-4790 
64 Messer Molly Miami-Dade County DERM messem@miamidade.gov 305-372-6452 
65 Milano Gary DERM MilanG@miamidade.gov 305-372-6851 
66 Monteiro Pedro Sierra Club pedro_monteiro@yahoo.com 954-525-3324 
67 Moretz Dan DEP daniel-moretz@dep.state.fl.us 
68 Murchison Bill GLDD wamurchison@gldd.com 630-574-2992 

69 Newman Rick 
Gumbo-Limbo City of Boca Raton riknewman@aol.com 561-414-5388 

70 Niedbalshi Melinda FDEP 772-398-2806 

71 Niemczyk Sharon 
TtECI sharon.niemczyk@tteci.com 1901 S. Congress Ave Suite 270 Boynton Beach FL 33426 561-735-0482 

72 Olin David Olin Hydrographic Solutions h2oengr1@yahoo.com 305-619-2800 

73 Porter Heather 
Environmental 
Coordinator City of Miami Beach hporter@miamibeach.fl.gov 305-673-7080 

74 Reece Matt 
Project Engineer COASTAL SYSTEMS 

INTERNATIONAL, INC. mreece@coastalsystemsint.com 464 South Dixie Highway Coral Gables FL 33146 305-661-3655 

75 Rice Samantha DEP samantha.rice@dep.state.fl.us 681-6636 

76 Rubin Jordanna 
Environmental 
Manager City of Miami Beach HeatherPorter@miamibeachfl.gov 305-673-7080 

77 Rusenko, PhD Kirt 
Marine 
Conservationist Gumbo Limbo Nature Center krusenko@ci.boca-raton.fl.us 1801 N. Ocean Blvd. Boca Raton FL 33432 561-338-1587 

78 Scott Wes SFRD Council wesscott@sfrcd.org 305-246-4319 
79 Seeling Martin FDEP Martin.Seeling@dep.state.fl.us 850-414-7728 
80 Seuc Jason Coastal Systems jseuc@coastalsystems.com 305-669-6230 

81 Slaybaugh Scott 
Asst. Director 
(Operations) Dept. of Environment scott.slaybaugh@gov.ky Cayman Islands 345-925-5353 

82 Stout David Broward County EPD dstout@broward.org 954-519-1452 
83 Talamas Matt OHS zeppelin@ufl.edu 904-616-5985 

84 Tichenor Ed 
Palm Beach County Reef Rescue Etichscuba@aol.com PO Box 207 Boynton Beach FL 33425 561-699-8554 

85 Voluck Lauren 

Marine 
Scientist/Project 
Manager 

COASTAL SYSTEMS 
INTERNATIONAL, INC. lvoluck@coastalsystemsint.com 464 South Dixie Highway Coral Gables FL 33146 305-661-3655 

86 Waugh Leslie DEP leslye.waugh@dep.state.fl.us 561-681-6656 
87 Walters Sandy Sandra Walters Consultants, Inc. sandy@swcinc.net 6410 Fifth Street Suite 3 Key West FL 33040 305-294-1238 
88 Welch Leanne PB ERM lwelch@co.palm.beach.fl.us 561-233-2503 

89 Wolters Monica S. 
Biologist monica.s.wolters@erdc.usace.army.mi 

l Vicksburg MI 601-634-3910 

90 Woodburn Scott Atlantis Reef Society sw@atlantisreefsociety.com 954-629-7381 
91 Woodruff Paden FDEP paden.woodruff@dep.state.fl.us 850-922-7703 
92 Woods Francis ciscowoods@gmail.com 501-222-4369 


